
 13. World Bohemia Cup - polní kuše -  Otrokovice - 1./3.7.2011

Rank Shooter Cat. Oddíl I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c I-por II-35 II-35-c II-50 II-50-c II-65 II-65-c II-IR900 II-IR900-c IR 1800 IR 1800c

1 Stallbaum Niklas C GER 228 2 259 5 268 4 755 11 29 256 3 266 5 253 2 775 10 1530 21
2 Štefáková Lucie C CZE - Plumlov 196 3 259 7 261 6 716 16 36 248 3 245 4 219 3 712 10 1428 26
3 Šilhánová Jana C CZE - Otrok. 213 1 249 3 228 1 690 5 42 206 1 229 1 189 2 624 4 1314 9
4 Krejča Jan C CZE - Otrok. 213 3 235 4 231 0 679 7 44 230 1 216 2 174 1 620 4 1299 11

1 Mangematin Jacques J FRA 268 7 281 7 281 9 830 23 9 285 9 279 7 275 10 839 26 1669 49
2 Bonin Guillaum J FRA 260 5 276 9 271 6 807 20 15 269 6 274 9 237 1 780 16 1587 36
3 Nedělníková Hana J CZE - Kostelec 263 7 252 4 260 4 775 15 23 262 3 249 4 249 2 760 9 1535 24
4 Pištěcký David J CZE - Otrok. 222 2 247 4 248 2 717 8 35 242 5 257 7 233 0 732 12 1449 20
5 Grošaft Ondřej J CZE - Ostr. 202 1 231 0 223 2 656 3 47 260 3 236 0 202 0 698 3 1354 6
6 Morávková Petra J CZE - Otrok. 209 3 216 1 217 0 642 4 49 226 3 241 5 204 2 671 10 1313 14
7 Volná Kateřina J CZE - S.Lazce 196 0 229 2 219 1 644 3 48 232 2 229 2 199 1 660 5 1304 8

1 Christoffel Pascal M FRA 273 9 292 20 291 14 856 43 2 284 12 290 16 279 8 853 36 1709 79
2 Korbař Bohumil M CZE - Plumlov 277 7 294 16 286 11 857 34 1 280 5 290 16 278 12 848 33 1705 67
3 Coussot Jean-Paul M FRA 268 6 291 13 291 14 850 33 3 285 11 285 13 269 7 839 31 1689 64
4 Baranyi József M HUN 270 6 284 13 292 16 846 35 5 288 17 293 14 261 8 842 39 1688 74
5 Brulet Jean-Michel M FRA 272 10 284 11 291 12 847 33 4 283 7 284 10 271 6 838 23 1685 56
6 Guillaume Florent M FRA 266 6 285 8 290 14 841 28 6 287 14 287 16 268 4 842 34 1683 62
7 Sváb Sándor M HUN 273 8 281 10 285 7 839 25 7 277 11 285 15 276 4 838 30 1677 55
8 Carlot Didier M FRA 271 6 276 5 282 8 829 19 10 273 7 287 11 264 2 824 20 1653 39
9 Hafen Tomas M SUI 264 5 283 12 281 8 828 25 11 282 11 268 4 257 5 807 20 1635 45

10 Nedělník Jan M CZE - Kostelec 248 3 269 5 279 7 796 15 18 277 3 272 5 247 2 796 10 1592 25
11 Vörös Gergely M HUN 254 3 270 4 277 6 801 13 16 278 5 264 6 235 2 777 13 1578 26
12 Losert Václav M CZE - Opava 251 3 267 7 266 9 784 19 21 267 4 266 5 249 5 782 14 1566 33
13 Müller Peter M SUI 254 2 267 5 265 6 786 13 20 276 8 257 3 244 2 777 13 1563 26
14 Nedělník Josef M CZE - Kostelec 245 2 270 5 273 6 788 13 19 267 1 265 3 225 2 757 6 1545 19
15 Lelovský Petr M CZE - Opava 244 4 259 2 263 3 766 9 27 257 2 263 5 243 2 763 9 1529 18
16 Složil Jiří M CZE - Kostelec 205 0 268 4 260 5 733 9 34 247 4 246 2 229 0 722 6 1455 15
17 Štefák Miroslav M CZE - Plumlov 199 0 250 2 258 5 707 7 38 269 8 244 2 223 1 736 11 1443 18
18 Kudlička Dušan M CZE - Opava 231 3 250 2 253 2 734 7 33 229 3 250 6 209 2 688 11 1422 18
19 Hyjánek Karel M CZE - Otrok. 212 0 249 3 229 1 690 4 43 265 6 231 0 224 0 720 6 1410 10
20 Hufnágel Martin M CZE - Opava 160 0 242 4 257 2 659 6 45 255 3 215 2 186 0 656 5 1315 11
21 Grošaft Jaroslav M CZE - Ostr. 204 1 225 1 171 2 600 4 53 179 2 222 1 207 2 608 5 1208 9
22 Nemochovský FrantišekM CZE - Otrok. 144 0 182 0 183 1 509 1 54 218 1 188 1 134 0 540 2 1049 3
23 Žatecký Ladislav M CZE - Otrok. 245 5 249 4 262 3 756 12 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 756 12
24 Kopřiva Jan ml. M CZE - Otrok. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 251 4 238 3 205 1 694 8 694 8
25 Vaníček Jan M CZE - Otrok. 185 1 206 3 210 0 601 4 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 601 4
26 Krejča Josef M CZE - Otrok. 112 0 151 0 137 0 400 0 55 119 0 33 0 0 0 152 0 552 0
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1 Mátrai István S HUN 269 8 284 7 282 5 835 20 8 286 11 270 6 256 3 812 20 1647 40
2 König Karl-Heinz S GER 249 4 273 9 277 5 799 18 17 255 3 264 3 237 1 756 7 1555 25
3 Skottlund Micky S SWE 239 3 265 8 265 4 769 15 25 258 5 260 5 243 2 761 12 1530 27
4 Schygulla Barbara S GER 223 3 262 3 259 5 744 11 31 250 4 261 6 250 2 761 12 1505 23
5 Janda Zdeněk S CZE - Otrok. 252 4 258 4 265 1 775 9 24 251 2 258 3 216 1 725 6 1500 15
6 Sedláček František S CZE - Kostelec 222 1 238 2 247 1 707 4 39 251 4 251 1 244 0 746 5 1453 9
7 Schygulla Karl-Heinz S GER 213 0 240 5 241 4 694 9 41 257 2 251 2 241 2 749 6 1443 15
8 Kubesa Oldřich S CZE - S.Lazce 215 3 253 2 237 4 705 9 40 249 1 244 2 219 1 712 4 1417 13
9 Hluchý Jan S CZE - Otrok. 197 1 235 1 224 1 656 3 46 221 1 241 5 206 2 668 8 1324 11

10 Kopřiva Jan S CZE - Otrok. 225 0 264 5 261 7 750 12 30 245 2 256 3 50 0 551 5 1301 17
11 Louis Achiel S BEL 163 1 221 2 223 2 607 5 51 204 0 198 0 153 1 555 1 1162 6
12 Kaszonyiová Aja S CZE - Otrok. 225 1 0 0 0 0 225 1 56 261 2 256 3 227 1 744 6 969 7
13 Kristýnek Vladimír S CZE - Otrok. 203 1 218 2 219 3 640 6 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 640 6

1 Trouillet Tiffanie W FRA 262 6 282 12 278 6 822 24 14 283 9 281 8 256 1 820 18 1642 42
2 Pernin Amélie W FRA 264 8 280 13 283 9 827 30 12 283 6 282 11 249 3 814 20 1641 50
3 Lénárt Ágota W HUN 265 4 276 7 285 10 826 21 13 254 4 273 7 257 3 784 14 1610 35
4 Nedělníková Jaroslava W CZE - Kostelec 250 4 266 4 264 5 780 13 22 266 4 259 5 229 1 754 10 1534 23
5 Kubesová Sabina W CZE - S.Lazce 229 3 263 4 275 8 767 15 26 258 3 269 4 219 4 746 11 1513 26
6 Slováková Jana W CZE - Opava 230 1 252 3 227 4 709 8 37 196 0 248 2 218 0 662 2 1371 10
7 Štětkářová Kateřina W CZE - Otrok. 236 3 250 2 253 4 739 9 32 265 4 250 2 36 1 551 7 1290 16



 13. World Bohemia Cup - polní kuše - Teams -  Otrokovice - 1./3.7.2011

Střelec kat oddíl team I-65 I-65-c I-50 I-50-c I-35 I-35-c I-IR900 I-IR900-c

Christoffel Pascal M FRA F1 273 9 292 20 291 14 856 43
Mangematin Jacques J FRA F1 268 7 281 7 281 9 830 23 2513 1.
Pernin Amélie W FRA F1 264 8 280 13 283 9 827 30

Sváb Sándor M HUN H1 273 8 281 10 285 7 839 25
Mátrai István S HUN H1 269 8 284 7 282 5 835 20 2500 2.
Lénárt Ágota W HUN H1 265 4 276 7 285 10 826 21

Brulet Jean-Michel M FRA F2 272 10 284 11 291 12 847 33
Trouillet Tiffanie W FRA F2 262 6 282 12 278 6 822 24 2476 3.
Bonin Guillaum J FRA F2 260 5 276 9 271 6 807 20

Nedělník Jan M CZE - Kostelec C3 248 3 269 5 279 7 796 15
Nedělníková Jaroslava W CZE - Kostelec C3 250 4 266 4 264 5 780 13 2351 4.
Nedělníková Hana J CZE - Kostelec C3 263 7 252 4 260 4 775 15

Nedělník Josef M CZE - Kostelec C1 245 2 270 5 273 6 788 13
Janda Zdeněk S CZE - Otrok. C1 252 4 258 4 265 1 775 9 2330 5.
Kubesová Sabina W CZE - S.Lazce C1 229 3 263 4 275 8 767 15

König Karl-Heinz S GER G1 249 4 273 9 277 5 799 18
Stallbaum Niklas C GER G1 228 2 259 5 268 4 755 11 2298 6.
Schygulla Barbara S GER G1 223 3 262 3 259 5 744 11

Korbař Bohumil M CZE - Plumlov C2 277 7 294 16 286 11 857 34
Štefáková Lucie C CZE - Plumlov C2 196 3 259 7 261 6 716 16 2280 7.
Štefák Miroslav M CZE - Plumlov C2 199 0 250 2 258 5 707 7




